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IBANYS 2014 Calendar 

(please note: dates and locations are subject to change) 

 
Tuesday, February 4  Board of Directors Meeting  Solvay Bank 
         Solvay, NY 
 
Sun-Thur. March 2-6  ICBA Annual Convention  Honolulu, Hawaii 
 
Thursday, March 13  Compliance Seminar   Comfort Inn  

Castleton-on-the Hudson, NY 
 

April 29 - May 2  ICBA Washington Policy Summit Washington, DC 
 

Mon-Wed., May 5-7  CFO/Sr. Management Conf.  TBD 
Date & Time (TBD)  Board of Directors Meeting 
 
Tuesday, June 24  Directors Conference   TBD 
         Syracuse, NY 
 
Sun-Tues., Sept. 7-9  Annual Convention & Trade Show Lake Placid Conv. Center 
Date & Time (TBD)  Board of Directors Meeting  Lake Placid, NY 
 
Thursday, October 2  LI/Westchester/Hudson Valley TBD 
    Regional Meeting 
 
Thursday, October 9  Capital/Central Regional Meeting TBD 
 
Thursday, October 16  Security Conference   Rochester, NY 
 
TBD    Western NY/Finger Lakes Region Ramada Inn 
    Regional Meeting   Geneva, NY 
 
Tuesday, November 18 Board of Directors Meeting   Conference Call 


